PORM No. 1169- AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING THUS	TELL'S NOTICE OF SALE Cropen Tru	at Dood Series. Gopy	FUGHT 1990 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHES	80 CO - BOOTI AND AD
· 33377	AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING	K-49872 Trustie's no	Val M97 Page	_5527 (9
STATE OF OREGON, County	Tocophine	, 881		
I THOMAS M KE	ARNRY		duly sworn, depose, and say	
				Ompetent person
by both first class and certified legal representatives, where so i			ped in said notice. Iched notice of sale by mailineach of the following named in addresses. to-wit:	ng a copy thereof persons (or their
NAME	(21) 전 글로 프로마 트로리 시민을 받았다.	Park 17 등이 있습니다.	********	
1) JACK LUOMA, P. O. 2) DELILAH M. LUOMA,	BOX 344, Klamat	n Falls O	R 97601	tilge to to selving a subject. Vilke vincation to the com-
3) KLAMATH FALLS CT	F. O. BOX 344,	, Klamath) Klamath	rails OR 97601 Ave, Klamath Falls	00 07601
4) PAYCO GENERAL, c, Suite 455, Beaver	o American Credi	t, 10700 s	SW Beaverton Hills	dale HWY
5) EQUIFAX RISK, c/c	Management Ser	vices, 92	l SW Washington, S	uite 816
Portland, OR 9720 6) RAY KLEIN, c/o Je	(ffrou T Usasa		y, 7931 NE Halsey :	
302, Portland 972	13	i, actorne	, /931 NE Halsey :	St, Suite
Said persons include (a)	the grantor in the trus	t deed. (b) an	y successor in interest to th	16 deanfor whom
deed if the lien or interest appear	its of record or the here			
Each of the notices so me	ilad man anaditinal talk	true copy of th	e original notice of sale by	
		altorney for	the trustee named is said a	
copy was contained in a sealed e	nvelope, with postage th	nereon fully pre	paid, and was deposited by a	me in the United
Diates post office at	Uregon, o	n Occur	JEL 23 10 30 187:11	h
person listed above, one such not indicated, and another such notion thereon in the amount sufficient	tice was mailed with po ce was mailed with a n	ostage thereon s	ufficient for lirst class deliver	ry to the address
			quest and obtain a teturn reconfices was mailed after the	eipt and postage
The state of the s	odu Houce of Shie was te	COLUBO		
ration and any other legal or con	ir includes the plural, tr	ustee includes s	successor trustee, and person	includes corpo-
	Macroid Cility.		LM Kean	
	≋\$ \$ \$)			***************************************
OFFICIAL SEAL MARIE L. HUGHES	Subscribed	and sworn to be	fore me on October 2	29 ,, 96
以 以 U NOTARY PUBLIC OREC	SON (I)	7 ,5000	4 21. D	
COMMISSION NO. 020 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 1	7 1997	love	a. Alegoro	
WAY COMMISSION EXCITED IN	SSSE Notary Pub	lic for Oregon. I	My commission expires	3-17-97
			사람이 생각하는 사람이 있다면 다 다른 보통하는 생각이 되고 있는데 다 다른데	
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRU	ISTEPIS			
NOTICE OF SALE			STATE OF OREGON,	V .
			County of	
RE: Trust Deed from			I certify that the wi	ithin instrument
JACK & DELILAH LUOMA	ali seguis al liga dest		was received for record or	n theday
		SINT 381 THE	ato'clockN	I and recorded
		R RECORDING	in book/reel/volume No	on
JOSEPHINE-CRATER TITL	BKANA	BEL IN COUN. TIES WHENE	pageor as ment/microfilm/receptio	ree/file/instru-
COMPANIES INC.		USED.)	Record of Mortgages of s	n IVO
(表記: 18世紀) (表表記 1755)	Trustee		Witness my hand	d and! -!
AFTER RECORDING RETURN		NAME I COURT	County allixed.	⊶ auu seai Ol
Brown, Hughes, Bird, Lane &	Řote			
Attorney's at Law				
P.O. Box 1249			NAME	TITLE
Grante Page Or 07526	· 据得到2004年的设计数据设施的 [1] "【集髓的运动基础管理图》	化铁色砂度机械用表面植物纸 植门袋	anut 🗩 🕶 est para la fillada la este 🗀 🤧	 Fig. 14 (1998) <u>Aug</u> 18 (1997) 17 (1997)

TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

NOTICE is hereby given that the obligation secured by the trust deed described herein is in default, and that the beneficiary has elected to foreclose the trust deed pursuant to ORS 86.705 to 86.795. No action is now pending to recover any part of the debt secured by the trust deed.

Information required by ORS 86.735 and ORS 86.745 is as follows:

1. Grantor: JACK LUOMA and DELILAH M. LUOMA

Trustee: JOSEPHINE-CRATER TITLE COMPANIES, INC.

Successor Trustee: THOMAS M. KEARNEY
Beneficiary: FLOYD A. McCURDY

2. Property covered by the trust deed: Lot 542 and the West half of Lot 541 in Block 127, MILLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. (Account No. 3809-33AD-16300; Key No. 4826:22)

Property Address: 2447 DARROW AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS OREGON

- 3. The trust deed was dated February 10, 1995, and recorded on February 15, 1995, in Volume M95, Pages 3414-3416, Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and rerecorded on April 17, 1995, in Volume M95, Pages 9573-9575, Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
 - 4. Default for which foreclosure is made is failure to pay the following:
 - (a) Monthly payments of \$556.36 each commencing 07/06/96 and thereafter.
- (b) Late payment penalty charge of 5% of the payment amount for any payment made after 15 days from due date.
 - (c) 1995-96 delinquent real property taxes, plus interest thereon.
 - 5. The sums owing on the obligation secured by the trust deed is:

- (a) The principal sum of \$43,838.67, with interest thereon at the rate of 15.000 percent per annum beginning 06/04/96 until paid.
 - (b) Unpaid interest in the amount of \$7.36.
- (c) Late payment penalty charge of 5% of the payment amount for any payment made after 15 days from due date.
 - (d) 1995-96 real property taxes, plus interest thereon.
- (e) Title expense, costs, trustee's fees and attorney's fees incurred herein by reason of said default; and any further sums advanced by the beneficiary for the protection of the above described real property and beneficiary's interest therein.
- 6. The beneficiary has and does elect to sell the property to satisfy the obligation. A Notice of default was recorded on October 25, 1996, in Volume M96, Pages 33825-33827, Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
- 7. The property will be sold in the manner prescribed by law on March 19, 1997, at 10:00 o'clock, A.M., standard time as established by ORS 187.110, at the front steps of the Klamath County Courthouse, City of Klamath Falls, Oregon.
- 8. Interested persons are notified of the right under ORS 86.753 to have this proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then clue, other than such portion of the principal as would not then be due had no default occurred, together with costs, trustee's and attorney's fees, and by curing any other default complained of in this notice, at any time prior to five (5) days before the clate the successor trustee conducts the sale.

THIS IS AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT A DEET AND ANY INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE.

DATED this 28th day of October, 1996.

STATE	OF OREGON : COL	INTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.				
	or record at request of	A transfer on the transfer that they are not to be a few orders.	amet:h Count	and the market for a series of a few and the series of	the	25th	_day
of	February	Contract the 18-12 Part 4 Steel a stage and A. S.	seation of the highest and the country of the country of	アスタイプリアをデンスのから、1015年ましてごとして	and duly recorded in Vol.	<u>M97</u>	10
		of Morts	ages	on Page	the test that the test is not a few to the		
					Bernetha G. Letsch, C		
FEE	\$20.00			by Kar	Hun Kias	<i>)</i>	
		a de angalésa a	azibii t				2771